



Prepared on: 04/11/2025

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 3-7-25

Project Number: 010-152

PCN: i7pt

COUNTY: Brown & McPherson

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Subsurface Inc.</i>		<i>Standard Drain Cleaning</i>	
				<i>Moorhead, MN</i>		<i>Missoula, MT</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00		0.00
110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	101	Ft	25.00	2,525.00		0.00
110E0510	Remove Pipe End Section	1	Each	300.00	300.00		0.00
110E1690	Remove Sediment	1.0	CuYd	50.00	50.00		0.00
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	150	Ft	1.00	150.00		0.00
110E7500	Remove Pipe for Reset	8	Ft	50.00	400.00		0.00
230E0020	Contractor Furnished Topsoil	50	CuYd	50.00	2,500.00		0.00
450E2008	18" RCP Flared End, Furnish	1	Each	1,400.00	1,400.00		0.00
450E2009	18" RCP Flared End, Install	1	Each	350.00	350.00		0.00
450E4769	24" CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	68	Ft	40.00	2,720.00		0.00
450E4770	24" CMP, Install	68	Ft	50.00	3,400.00		0.00
450E5215	24" CMP Flared End, Furnish	12	Each	310.00	3,720.00		0.00
450E5216	24" CMP Flared End, Install	12	Each	350.00	4,200.00		0.00
450E5219	30" CMP Flared End, Furnish	4	Each	600.00	2,400.00		0.00
450E5220	30" CMP Flared End, Install	4	Each	410.00	1,640.00		0.00
450E8900	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	6	Each	1,800.00	10,800.00		0.00
450E8910	Cleanout for Culvert Treatment	8	Each	1,400.00	11,200.00		0.00
450E9000	Reset Pipe	8	Ft	150.00	1,200.00		0.00
450E9524	24" Cured in Place Pipe	472	Ft	220.00	103,840.00		0.00
450E9526	30" Cured in Place Pipe	152	Ft	240.00	36,480.00		0.00
634E0010	Flagging	50.0	Hour	36.03	1,801.50		0.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	274.0	SqFt	4.40	1,205.60		0.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	400	Ft	2.00	800.00		0.00
734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	550	Ft	3.00	1,650.00		0.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	38	CuYd	5.00	190.00		0.00
TOTAL					229,922.10		0.00